Christopher Kroehler

Education:

1980-1984 The American School In Japan

1984-1986 Pacific Lutheran University

1986-1988 University of Washington (BFA in painting)

Exhibitions:

2021 “Virtual Opening”
Seattle, WA

2019 “Introductions”
Seattle, WA

2018 “Urban Scenes”
Seattle, WA

2016 “Sampler”
Kirkland, WA

2015 “The Usual Shenanigans And Other Hooplas”
Bainbridge Is, WA

2013 “Fur, Feather, Skin”
Kirkland, WA

2010 “Wings”
Seattle, WA

2009 “Island Life”
Lummi Is, WA

2009 “Small Works”
Seattle, WA

2008 “Out of character”
Seattle, WA

2007 “This and That”
Vashon, WA

2007 “Paintings”
Kirkland, WA

2006 “New Work”
Seattle, WA

2002 “Lush”
Seattle, WA

2002 “Round and About”
Seattle, WA

2001 "Smooch"
Wallingford, WA

2001 "Talk"
Seattle, WA

2001 "Play"
Fremont, WA

1999 "Garden Party Series"
Seattle, WA

1999 "Jam Session"
Seattle, WA

1998 "They Called Her Dee Dee"
Kirkland, WA

1998 "Talking Pictures”
Seattle, WA

1998 "Caffeinated"
Fremont, WA

1998 "Queens"

Seattle, WA

Seattle Art Museum Gallery
Gallery Mack

Taste Café @ SAM
Google (Kirkland Campus)
Bainbridge Performing Arts
Kirkland Performance Center
Sisko Gallery

Willows Inn

Sisko Gallery

Sisko Gallery

DIG

KOAP Home

Glass House Studio

Still Life On The Ave

Café Ladro

Starbucks

Torrefazione Italia

Still Life Cafe

Cafe Starbucks

ArtSpace Gallery

JJJ Cafe

Zeitgeist

Starbucks

Re-bar



1997

1997

1996

1996

1996

1994

1993

1993

1993

1993

1992

1992

1991

1990

1990

1989

"The Carnival Series"
Seattle, WA

"I Married You"
Seattle, WA

"The Moon & Other Things"
Seattle, WA

"Cafes"
Seattle, WA

"Masks"
Seattle, WA

"13 Bars"
Seattle, WA

"Faces and Places"
Seattle, WA

"Works on Windows"
Seattle, WA

"A Simple Love"
Seattle, WA

"Image"
Seattle, WA

"The Giving"
Bellingham, WA

"Is This My Fifteen Minutes
Seattle, WA

"Venture"
Seattle, WA

"Recent Work"
Seattle, WA

"Work song lass"
Seattle, WA

"Collection"
Seattle, WA

Group Exhibitions:

2019

2016

2015

2015

2012

2002

2001

2000

“Oysters”
Seattle WA

“Frocks and Vestments”
Seattle, WA

“Ceramic Figures”
Seattle, WA

“Attractions”
Lynnwood, WA

“Paintings on glass”
Seattle, WA

“Fictions”
Seattle, WA

"Rich"
Seattle, WA

"Hawaii"
Seattle, WA

Virginia Inn
Bandoleone

Alibi Room

Maple Leaf Grill
Cafe News
Crocodile Cafe
Eagle Eye Gallery
Testa Rossa
Puss Puss Cafe
Bon Marche
Show Off Gallery
Ag 47 Gallery
The Sunlight Cafe
Annex Theatre
Torrefazione Italia

A Small Cafe

Food Art Collection

Seattle Art Museum Gallery
KOBO Capital Hill

Lynnwood Convention Center
Seattle Art Museum Gallery
Seattle Art Museum Gallery
Atlas Foods

Coastal Kitchen



2000

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

1997

1995

1994

1994

1993

1993

1992

1992

1990

1989

"Paris"
Seattle, WA

“Phresh"
Seattle, WA

"Feast"
Seattle, WA

"25 by 25"
Seattle, WA

"1st Annual Juried Printmaking Exhibition”
Kirkland, WA

"6th Annual Erotic Art Show"
Seattle, WA

"Celebrity: Figures of Worship, Fame,
Seattle, WA

Fortune, Heroism, and Infamy"

"Contemporary Figurative Art"
Seattle, WA

"Streetscapes”
Seattle, WA

"Last Call"
Seattle, WA

"Contemporary Figurative Art"
Seattle, WA

"The Possibilities...perspectives

of a shadow generation”
Seattle, WA

"Gut Reaction"
Seattle, WA

"Art and Worship"
Louis, MO

"Seven Seattle Artists"
Seattle, WA

"Winter Exhibit"
Aizu, Japan

Atlas Foods
Bumbershoot

Curator: Trevor Fairbrother
Seattle Art Museum Gallery

Seattle Art Museum Gallery
Kirkland Arts Center

Curator: Sam Davidson
The Lusty Lady

Bumbershoot

Curator: Greg Kucera
Seattle Art Museum Gallery

Seattle Art Museum Gallery
Ag 47 Gallery
Seattle Art Museum Gallery

Bumbershoot
Curator: Doug Parry

OK Hotel Gallery
Eden Seminary
Ag 47 Gallery

Shirai Gallery

St.



