Christopher Kroehler

Education:

1980-1984	The American School In Japan
1984-1986	Pacific Lutheran University
1986-1988	University of Washington (BFA in painting)

Exhibitions:

2021	"Virtual Opening"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery
2019	Seattle, WA "Introductions"	Gallery Mack
2018	Seattle, WA "Urban Scenes"	Taste Café @ SAM
2016	Seattle, WA "Sampler"	Google (Kirkland Campus)
2015	Kirkland, WA "The Usual Shenanigans And Other Hooplas"	Bainbridge Performing Arts
2013	Bainbridge Is, WA "Fur, Feather, Skin"	Kirkland Performance Center
2010	Kirkland, WA "Wings"	Sisko Gallery
2009	Seattle, WA "Island Life"	Willows Inn
2009	Lummi Is, WA "Small Works"	Sisko Gallery
2008	Seattle, WA "Out of character"	Sisko Gallery
2007	Seattle, WA "This and That"	DIG
2007	Vashon, WA "Paintings"	KOAP Home
2006	Kirkland, WA "New Work"	Glass House Studio
2002	Seattle, WA "Lush"	Still Life On The Ave
2002	Seattle, WA "Round and About"	Café Ladro
2001	Seattle, WA "Smooch"	Starbucks
2001	Wallingford, WA "Talk"	Torrefazione Italia
2001	Seattle, WA "Play"	Still Life Cafe
1999	Fremont, WA "Garden Party Series"	Cafe Starbucks
1999	Seattle, WA "Jam Session"	ArtSpace Gallery
1998	Seattle, WA "They Called Her Dee Dee"	JJJ Cafe
1998	Kirkland, WA "Talking Pictures"	Zeitgeist
1998	Seattle, WA "Caffeinated"	Starbucks
1998	Fremont, WA "Queens"	Re-bar
	Seattle, WA	

1997	Soottla	"The Carnival Series"	Virginia Inn
1997	Seattle,	"I Married You"	Bandoleone
1996	Seattle,	WA "The Moon & Other Things"	Alibi Room
1000	Seattle,		
1996	Seattle,	"Cafes" WA	Maple Leaf Grill
1996		"Masks"	Cafe News
1994	Seattle,	WA "13 Bars"	Crocodile Cafe
1994	Seattle,		
1993	0 11	"Faces and Places"	Eagle Eye Gallery
1993	Seattle,	WA "Works on Windows"	Testa Rossa
	Seattle,		
1993	Soottlo	"A Simple Love"	Puss Puss Cafe
1993	Seattle,	"Image"	Bon Marche
	Seattle,	WA	
1992	Bellingh	"The Giving" nam, WA	Show Off Gallery
1992	Domingh	"Is This My Fifteen Minutes"	Ag 47 Gallery
1991	Seattle,	WA "Venture"	The Suplight Cofe
1991	Seattle,		The Sunlight Cafe
1990		"Recent Work"	Annex Theatre
1990	Seattle,	WA "Work song lass"	Torrefazione Italia
1000	Seattle,	5	
1989	0	"Collection"	A Small Cafe
	Seattle,	WA	

Group Exhibitions:

2019	"Oysters"	Food Art Collection
2013	Seattle WA	1 000 Alt Collection
2016	"Frocks and Vestments"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery
	Seattle, WA	
2015	"Ceramic Figures"	KOBO Capital Hill
	Seattle, WA	·
2015	"Attractions"	Lynnwood Convention Center
	Lynnwood, WA	
2012	"Paintings on glass"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery
	Seattle, WA	
2002	"Fictions"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery
	Seattle, WA	
2001	"Rich"	Atlas Foods
	Seattle, WA	
2000	"Hawaii"	Coastal Kitchen
	Seattle, WA	

2000	"Paris"	Atlas Foods	
	Seattle, WA		
1999	"Phresh"	Bumbershoot	
	Seattle, WA		
		Curator: Trevor Fairbrother	
1999	"Feast"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery	
	Seattle, WA	-	
1998	"25 by 25"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery	
	Seattle, WA	-	
1998	"1st Annual Juried Printmaking Exhibition"	Kirkland Arts Center	
	Kirkland, WA		
		Curator: Sam Davidson	
1998	"6th Annual Erotic Art Show"	The Lusty Lady	
	Seattle, WA		
1997	"Celebrity: Figures of Worship, Fame,	Bumbershoot	
	Seattle, WA		
	Fortune, Heroism, and Infamy"	Curator: Greg Kucera	
1995	"Contemporary Figurative Art"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery	
	Seattle, WA		
1994	"Streetscapes"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery	
	Seattle, WA		
1994	"Last Call"	Ag 47 Gallery	
	Seattle, WA		
1993	"Contemporary Figurative Art"	Seattle Art Museum Gallery	
	Seattle, WA		
1993	"The Possibilitiesperspectives	Bumbershoot	
	of a shadow generation"	Curator: Doug Parry	
	Seattle, WA		
1992	"Gut Reaction"	OK Hotel Gallery	
	Seattle, WA		
1992	"Art and Worship"	Eden Seminary	St.
	Louis, MO		
1990	"Seven Seattle Artists"	Ag 47 Gallery	
	Seattle, WA		
1989	"Winter Exhibit"	Shirai Gallery	
	Aizu, Japan		